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The Inside Story
Almost two years ago interior designer Gioi Tran of

Applegate Tran Interiors approached us with the concept for
Dream Living.  The idea was to explore the way the California
lifestyle impacts how we use our homes. 

A team was assembled starting with Better Building
Systems (BBS) from Grass Valley.  BBS provides a variety of
environmentally friendly building systems for home
construction, statewide.  In our first meeting BBS brought the
idea of not only looking at how we as Californians use our
home but what we can do to reduce the strain on our limited
natural resources and create a healthier home.  The question
became can we build a display that would highlight both
concepts.  How do we use our living space and can we do it
"green"?

The R-Control structural insulated panels (SIP's) that BBS
would provide were a "green" product but what about the
components?  We would need cabinets, appliances, windows,
bathroom fixtures, flooring, paint and wall finishes.  

The cabinets were going to be a huge component of the
display but how do we make the cabinets "green"?  We turned
to Artisan Custom Cabinets' craftsmen.  They already
understood the need for environmentally friendly construction
methods.  The exquisite cabinets you'll see in the Dream
Living displays were constructed using lumber harvested from
forests certified by the Forest Stewardship Council (FSC).  The
glues used are formaldehyde free.  And, the paints and stains
selected have the lowest possible VOC's (volatile organic
compounds) levels.

Anderson's Renewal windows were a natural choice.  They
are the first and only Green Seal Certified window
manufacturer.  Hall's Window Center provided and installed
this earth friendly choice.

Capital Wholesale Electric brought a variety of appliance
manufactures together.  The Miele dishwasher and oven are
an excellent example of the energy efficiency of today
appliances.

Kohler Co. provided the very latest in kitchen and
bathroom fixtures.  Even here you will find environmentally
friendly innovation.  The new Escale model toilet has two
separate flushing actions that will save 5,000 gallons of water
a year for the typical family of four.

The Dream Living display brought together the many
talents of our exhibitors.  Granite Transformations designed
and installed all of our countertops.  Heavylux worked with
our landscaper Pond Pro to create one of the knockout
features of the displays, the master bathroom shower.

Look at the wall finishes of the displays.  Three different
companies created the finished look of our displays.  Golden
Restoration & Construction, Inc. has created a waterproof
exterior finish for both displays.  Inside, Tobias Stucco used
their interior stucco product in the Master Bedroom Suite
with wonderful results.  We called on the artistry of Trudi
McCullough of Wall Mysteries to complete the interior finish of
the Great Room and the master bathroom shower.  Best of all,
all of our finishing inside and out are environmentally
friendly.

Even with all that we were putting into our display it would
never have looked complete or as beautiful without the help of

California Dream Living and so much more!

Capital Wholesale Electric prides itself

in providing high-end appliances and

elegant lighting fixtures coupled with a

tradition of personalized service

Capital Wholesale Electric
1811 12th Street

Sacramento, CA 95814

916.446.5500
800.464.7011

Family Owned
Since
1952
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Enter to win the ultimate
garden makeover

The Regional Water Efficiency
Program and local water providers
are launching the ULTIMATE "Water
Smart" Garden Makeover Contest at

this year's California State Home & Garden Show. Visit
their booth to enter, sign up for a free Water Wise House
Call and learn how to save money by saving water. One
lucky winner will receive a "Water Smart" makeover of
their front yard -- worth up to $40,000!! -- designed by
Christy Tveit, winner of HGTV's "Landscaper's
Challenge." For information, call the "Be Water Smart"
hotline at 888-WTR-TIPS (888-987-8477).

Meet Christy Tveit, a
featured designer on HGTV's
Landscaper's Challenge
program. Christy is a native
Californian with over 25 years
of experience in the field of
Landscape Architecture. She is
a licensed Landscape Architect
in the states of California and
Nevada. Christy has designed
and implemented Landscape
Architectural projects ranging
from San Diego, California to Reno, Nevada. The scope
of her work includes all phases of landscape
architecture with an emphasis on sustainability. She is
a member of ASLA, American Society of Landscape
Architects.

Kids Growing Strong™ is California Garden
Clubs, Inc.’s (CGCI)  wonderful interactive program
designed to introduce children to the joys that can
be found in the garden and promote health and
well being through science-based, garden
education. This area will include multiple activities
for kids.California Garden Clubs, Inc. will be
hosting a variety of events including seminars,
floral arranging, a display garden
and the kids won’t want to miss
the exciting kids’ feature area
with lots of hands-on
activities.

California Garden Clubs, Inc.
is the statewide affiliation of
over 350 garden clubs and
plant societies throughout
California. 

Capital Nursery Co. 
sponsors CGCI's "Kids
Growing Strong"

Crate & Barrel.  Their Roseville Galleria store brought
truckloads of their furniture and accessories to really
complete the Dream Living environment.

Please enjoy the results of all of our Sponsors' efforts.  They
did an outstanding job illustrating just how beautiful a
"green", environmentally safe home, can be.

The Outside Story
As Californians, we live a good portion of the year enjoying

our outdoor spaces.  The beautiful gardens that surround the
Dream Living Pavilions were created to highlight six different
outdoor environments.

Ahrens Landscape, who was the winners of the 2006
California State Home & Garden Show landscape competition,
was selected to provide the entry garden.  Their garden design
expands the definition of a front yard into a useable living
space.

You'll find a Kid Friendly backyard created by TuffGrass.
The exquisite Oriental Garden from Pond Pro provides an
unbelievable backdrop for our master bathroom shower.  The
heart of outdoor living, many times, centers around the bar-
b-queue and outdoor dining.  TrueGreen Landcare has
teamed up with Outdoor Kitchen Concepts to provide the
ultimate in an outdoor dining experience.  Lawnman
Commercial Landscape's Master Bedroom Suite garden
provides a setting for relaxation.  EverGreen Landscape took
our environmentally friendly theme to heart when creating
their garden. 

Enjoy all of our gardens and please consider these true
craftsmen for your next landscape project. 
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#
5 Star Performance Insulation  . . . . . . .1201
A
A & P Heating & Cooling, Inc  . . . . . . .1440
A Better Insulation Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .904
A. Wills Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1420
Access Security  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1234
Ace Home Decco Plaster & 

Crown Moulding  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .511
Adco Satellite TV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .300
Advanced Building Innovations  . . . . . .1534
Advanced Coatings, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . .1307
Advanced Overhead Storage  . . . . . . .1522
Advanced Solar Electric  . . . . . . . . . . .1237
Advocare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1730
Aerus Central Vacuums . . . . . . . . . . . .1203
AGL Grass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .225
Ahrens Landscape  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .903
All About Shade, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1637
All About Water Heaters  . . . . . . . . . . .1206
All Organized  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1322
All Year Heating & Air  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1109
Alpine Cabinet Company  . . . . . . . . .1616
Alznner Orthetics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .606
American Energy Savers . . . . . . . . . . .1641
American Mutual Financial Services  . .1628
American Remodeling  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1411
American Security Alarm Equip.  . . . . .1305
American Therapy Equipment  . . . . . . .1537
American Wood Floor Center  . . . . . . . .936
America's Backyard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .406
America's Clock Shop  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1334
Amvic-Pacific  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .301
Angels in Action  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M10
Applegate Tran Interiors  . . . . . . . . . .1008
Aqua Elite Pool & Spa  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1143
Aqua Pool & Spa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1519
Aqua Vantage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .402
Arctic Heating & Air Conditioning  . . . . .515
Aroma Sensations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M27
Artisan Custom Cabinets  . . . . . . . . .1008
Asher Garage Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . .1135
ASR The Sunroom Company  . . . . . . .1317
Athey Fine Wood Designs . . . . . . . . . .1320
Atlas Granite & Stone  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1339
Awning Pros  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1406
Aztec Solar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .833
B
B & B Masonry, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1619
B & M Distributors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1530
B & W United  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M8
Backyard Designers Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . .1438
Barham Chiropractic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .601
Basalite Concrete Products  . . . . . . . . . .718
Bathrooms Plus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1507
Best Indoor Air Solutions  . . . . . . . . . . .1520
Better Building Systems . . . . . . . . . . .933
Beverly Hills Estate Liquidators . . . . . . .719
Big E Trading . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1541
Blind Corners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .524

B-Line Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1238
Blue Haven Pools & Spas  . . . . . . . . . .1213
Blue Valley Hardwood Flooring  . . . . . . .519
Body Alive . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M25
Borg Fence & Decks  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1228
Boylan Window Fashions  . . . . . . . . . . .608
Brinks Home Security  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .610
Brooks Chiropractic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .625
Brooks Painting, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1340
Brothers Home Improvement  . . . . . . .1301
Brower Mechanical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .932
Burkett's Pool Plastering, Inc.  . . . . . . .1404
Byers' LeafGuard Gutter System  . . . .1210
C
Cal State Roofing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1501
Cal Vintage Roofing Co Inc  . . . . . . . . .1341
Caldera Spas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .407
California Energy Consultant Service  . .126
California Energy Service  . . . . . . . . . .1617
California Garden Clubs, Inc.  . . . . . . .1709
California Gutter Works  . . . . . . . . . . . . .626
California Pebble Resurfacing . . . . . . .1337
California Stone Care  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1409
California Sunrooms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1527
Cardinal Aqua Pure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1626
Carpet Warehouse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1610
Castle Realty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1611
Century Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1437
Century Shower Door Co.  . . . . . . . . . .1429
Certapro Painters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1133
Cheng Cheng Trading Co. . . . . . . . . . .1623
Cherry Home Improvement  . . . . . . . . . .635
Clean Sweep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1318
Clearwater Designs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1710
Closets 4 U  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .120
Concept Appearance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M28
Cookie Lee IC Stacey Calviino . . . . . . . .M7
Cook's Warehouse, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . .624
Corner Chiropractic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1413
Cornerstone America . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1418
Countrywide Financial  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1512
Crate & Barrel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1033
Cravenho Art & Framing  . . . . . . . . . . . .943
Cross Creek Pools & Landscape  . . . . .910
Cruise Planners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .632
Crystal Castle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M21,M22
Crystal Mountain Spring Water  . . . . . .1640
CTI of Sac Concrete and Design  . . . .1433
Culligan Water  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1335
Custom Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .527
Cutco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1306
D
D&B Sales Demonstration Prod.  . . . . .1516
DAK Landscaping  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1639
Danmer Custom Shutters  . . . . . . . . . . .803
De La Roca Concerete Design  . . . . . .1505
Delta Door Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1523
Dermac Labs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M4
Design Connection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1222
Dezines Plus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .526

Diablo Grills  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .619
Discount Best Blinds  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1423
Discovery Door  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1620
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath, Inc  . . . .119
Dreamscreens  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .613
E
Eagle Shield, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1402
Efficient Painting Co., Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . .427
Encyclopedia Britannica 

Products/United  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1517
Ergo-Pedic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .226
EverGreen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .919
Exquisite Stone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1421
F
Fanman  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .414
Fantasy Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1330
First Impressions Door Conversions  . .1226
Floor Store  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1403
Florian - American Standard  . . . . . . . . .609
Four Dai Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .611
Fred Stoenner & Associates . . . . . . . .933
G
Gall's Solid Wood Furniture . . . . . . . . .1720
Garage Storage Solutions  . . . . . . . . . .1219
Gold Rush Getaways . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1434
Golden West Marketing  . . . . . . . . . . . .1400
Golden Restoration & Const, Inc.  . . .933
Good News Home Improvements  . . . .1131
Gourmet Soups  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M3
Granite Stone International  . . . . . . . . .1503
Granite Transformations . . . . . . . . . . .900
Green Bay Landscaping & Maint  . . . . .830
GreenBuilt Construction/

Green Sacramento . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1304
GreenEnviroTek, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .528
Greg's Custom Cabinets  . . . . . . . . . . . .536
Grendahl Construction, Inc. . . . . . . . . . .500
H
Hall Landscape Design Associates  . . .1117
Hallmark Travel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .809
Hall's Safe Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1308
Hall's Window Center . . . . . . . . . .819,918
Harmony Ridge Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . .1239
Heavenly Greens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1310
Heavylux . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1037
HomeGoods  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .937
Homepro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1207
Hot Shotz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M5
HP Productions . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1316,1427
Hudson River Inlay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1441
Hutchings Landscape Services  . . . . . . .812
Hydropedes - Fancy Feet  . . . . . . . . . . .637
I
Imagination Unlimited  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M29
Interval Resorts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .426
Iron Elegance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .424
J
JDM Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1511
Just Pots  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .312

EXHIBITOR LISTING BY COMPANY NAME

Company Booth Company Booth Company Booth
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K
Kerrock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1127
King Custom Covers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1236
Kingstone Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1740
Kirin Landscape Design  . . . . . . . . . . .1332
Kirkland Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1218
Kitchen Craft  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1627
L
La Artopia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1600
Lawnman Commercial Landscape  . .925
Lee Trading Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .338
Lifesource  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1312
Linwood Home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1526
Lustre Craft Cookware . . . . . . . . . . . . .1417
M
Mark A. Huestis Roofing  . . . . . . . . . . . .533
Marriott's Newport Coast Villas  . . . . . . .639
Marshall Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .327
Mary Kay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .633
MaryGold  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M23
Master Wholesale  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .820
McDonald Plumbing, Heating and Air  . .325
Merrill Lynch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .604
Metro Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1510
Miller's Gourmet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M26
Morgan Fence & Awning  . . . . . . . . . . . .435
Mountain Central Vacuum Systems  . .1313
Mr. Cabinet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1506
MyContractor.com  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .207
N
Natur-Gro Grass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .501
Naturwood Home Furnishing . . . . . . . . .843
New Dawn Awning Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . .912
New England Leatherworks  . . . . . . . . .M32
New York Life  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .507
Northern California Grills  . . . . . . . .219,319
Northern California Roofing Co  . . . . . .1221
Northwest Exterior  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .612
O
Oasis Art  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1716
O'Dorsay Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M19
On the Mart Distrubuting  . . . . . . . . . . .M15
Outdoor Kitchen Concepts  . . . . . . . . . .731
Owner Builder Network  . . . . . . . . . . . . .728
P
Pacheco Promotions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .525
Pacific Auction Company . . . . . . . . . . . .233
Pacific Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1227
Pacific Island Grills  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .701
Pacific West Financial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .115
Parker D Severaid, General Cntr  . . . .1321
Patio Designers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .618
Pavers & More . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .530
Petkus Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .721
Phantom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1217
Pillings Furniture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .707
Plumbing Unique  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1138
Pond Pro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1114
Ponz R Us  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .433
Premier Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .738

Premium Mesquite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1528
Press A Print  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .535
Primo Foods  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1416
ProCraft of California  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .801
Q
Quantum Magnetics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1500
R
Ralph's . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1743
Real Estate America  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .124
Redfern Enterprises  . . . . . . . . . . .125,1502
Regional Water Authority . . . . . . . . . . . .109
Relax The Back Store  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .725
River City Windows  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .418
River Oak Center for Children . . . . . . . .231
Rivers West Water Filtration  . . . . . . . . .505
R-Mac Properties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .215
Rocky Mt. Sales  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1326
Rodman & Company Inc  . . . . . . . . . . .1500
Roof Life Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .410
Rysaw Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .837
S
Sac Valley Pool Service  . . . . . . . . . . . .513
Sac Valley Satellite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .607
Sacramento Bee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .734
Sacramento City Build Dept.  . . . . . . . . .109
Sacramento Magazine . . . . . . . . . . . . . .829
Sacramento Metropolitan Air 

Quality Mgr.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .208
Sage Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .334
Sapphire Pools and Spas  . . . . . . . . . . .631
Schlossadler: Internat'l Wines  . . . . . . . .730
Seco Heating and Air Refrigeration . . . .403
Secrets Salon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M6
Shadetree Canapies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .121
SharperBlade  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1119
Shell Vacations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .539,1422
ShopSmith  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1602
Show Me Products  . . . . . . . . . . . . .224,425
Shutters of Sacramento/Victorian  . . . . .726
Sierra Fireplace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .127
Sierra Pacific Bath & Kitchen, Inc.  . . . .600
Sierra Pacific Solar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1200
SMUD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1101
Soft Spa Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .928
Solarise  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .326
Spa & Billard Outlet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .329
Spa Cover Factory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .938
Steve's Mobile Sunscreens, Inc.  . . . . .1113
Stewart Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1211
Stockman Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . .1136
Stone & Beyond . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1216
Stringfellow Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .605
SunPro Sun Control  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .531
Sunrise Leather  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M9
Sunshine Kitchen Products  . . . . . . . . .M30
Superb Roofing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .627
Superior Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .203
Sweet Pea Cottage Braided Rugs . . . . .440
Systems Paving  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1111

T
Taylor Made  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .630
The Blind Guy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .114
The Closet Doctor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1233
The GutterShutter Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1622
The Hang Up  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .628
The Home Lending Store  . . . . . . . . . .1401
The One Cover Source  . . . . . . . . . . . . .713
The Patio Factory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .824
The Rug Guys  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1734
The Specialists  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .732
Thermaglass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .311
Tim Jones Roofing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .815
Tobias Stucco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .933
Total Dish Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1405
Touch of Class  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M1
Touch Of Oranges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .324
Trendwest  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1300
Tri-Winns Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . .529
Tropical Garden Furniture  . . . . . . . . . . .731
TruGreen- LandCare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .911
Tuff Grass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1108
U
UBuildIt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1208
Ultimate Back Store . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .419
Ultimate Creations, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . .M31
Ultimate Garage Floors  . . . . . . . . . . . . .509
Ultra Truck Works  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1538
US Finacial Services  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .303
USA Skyscapes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .534
V
Valley Heating & Air . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .724
Viceroy Homes Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1241
ViewMasters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .736
Vita-Mix Corporation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .615
W
Wall Bed Designs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .213
Wall Mysteries  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1644
Weatherite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1121
We're Organized  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .906
We're Tops Countertops  . . . . . . . . . . . .306
Werner & Sons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1327
West Coast Builder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1105
West Coast Innovation  . . . . . . . . .201,1513
West Coast Pet Systems . . . . . . . . . . .1613
Western Roofing Systems . . . . . . . . . . .502
Whole House Service Co.  . . . . . . . . . . .811
Wing Enterprises Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1410
Wood Renovations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .638
Woolibees  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M24
Wyndham Resorts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1531
Y
Yancey Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .700
Young Fireside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .634
Your Energy Source  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .212

As of 1/1/2007

EXHIBITOR LISTING BY COMPANY NAME

Company Booth Company Booth Company Booth
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Trudi McCullough, of Wall
Mysteries, Inc® will present
the newest techniques in
plaster and paint tech-
niques at Booth 1244.

Learn how to create that
warm rustic feel of a Tuscan
style wall treatment. Want
to create a marble column
in your entry? Trudi will

show that it is easier than you think. You’ll be
walked through these techniques and others in
Trudi’s free hands on workshops.  This will be
your chance to learn from one of the best artists
in the industry.

Free hands-on seminars with Wall Mysteries

ENTRANCE

Basic hands-on
Friday : 3:30 , 6:30
Saturday : 1:30, 4:30
Sunday : 2:00, 4:15

Decorative Plaster class:
Friday : 12:30, 5:30
Saturday : 12:00, 6:00
Sunday: 10:30, 3:00

Acid stain and decorative
cement class:

Friday : 2:00
Saturday : 10:30, 3:00
Sunday : 11:30

Committed
to the

quality of
our work

and
your peace
of mind

1713 Stone Canyon Dr
Roseville, CA 95661

916-817-2393
www.rysaw.com
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Join the Sacramento Fire Department with their Antique Fire
Engine and Sparky, the Fire Dog. Bring your camera for a photo
with Sparky. There will be lots of fun, games and activities.

Operation KidSafe feature area will combine a child
security/identification program using a digital video capture
device with the home and auto safety information.

The Sacramento Fire Department will have activities and games
for the kids and will be displaying their antique fire engine.
Sparky the Fire Dog will be on hand for photos and to visit with
the kids. The California Highway Patrol will provide information
on child safety seats installation. CBS 13 and the CW 31 are
sponsoring this community service program and will be on hand
with additional goodies
for the participants. 

Operation KidSafe
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Appliances
Master Wholesale  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .820

Architect/Interior Designers
Applegate Tran Interiors  . . . . . . . . . . .1008
Dezines Plus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .526
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath, Inc  . . . .119
Fred Stoenner & Associates  . . . . . . . . .933

Artwork
Angels in Action  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M10
Cravenho Art & Framing  . . . . . . . . . . . .943
La Artopia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1600
Oasis Art  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1716
Pacific Auction Company . . . . . . . . . . . .233
West Coast Innovation  . . . . . . . . . . . . .201

Associations / Public Services
California Garden Clubs, Inc.  . . . . . . .1709
Regional Water Authority . . . . . . . . . . . .109
River Oak Center for Children . . . . . . . .231
Sacramento City Build Dept.  . . . . . . . . .109
Sacramento Metropolitan Air

Quality Mgr.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .208
Bath

Bathrooms Plus  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1507
Century Shower Door Co.  . . . . . . . . . .1429
Heavylux  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1037
Kirkland Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1218
Plumbing Unique  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1138
Sierra Pacific Bath & Kitchen, Inc.  . . . .600

Building Material / Supplies
Amvic-Pacific  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .301
Basalite Concrete Products  . . . . . . . . . .718
Better Building Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . .933
Linwood Home . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1526
Stone & Beyond . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1216

Cabinets
All Organized  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1322
Artisan Custom Cabinets . . . . . . . . . . .1008
Closets 4 U  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .120
Greg's Custom Cabinets  . . . . . . . . . . . .536
The Closet Doctor  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1233
The Hang Up  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .628

Chiroproctor
Barham Chiropractic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .601
Brooks Chiropractic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .625
Corner Chiropractic  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1413

Communications/Computer Tech
Sacramento Bee  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .734

Contractors / Builders
Advanced Building Innovations  . . . . . .1534
B-Line Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1238
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath, Inc  . . . .119
GreenBuilt Construction/

Green Sacramento . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1304
Grendahl Construction, Inc. . . . . . . . . . .500
Marshall Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .327
MyContractor.com  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .207
Owner Builder Network  . . . . . . . . . . . . .728
Pacific Builders  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1227
Parker D Severaid, General Cntr  . . . .1321
Stockman Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . .1136
Superior Building  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .203
Tri-Winns Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . .529
UBuildIt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1208
Viceroy Homes Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1241
Werner & Sons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1327
West Coast Builder  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1105

Crafts & Gifts
Cheng Cheng Trading Co. . . . . . . . . . .1623

Crystal Castle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M21
Decorating Products & Services

Ace Home Decco Plaster & 
Crown Moulding  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .511

USA Skyscapes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .534
Door Interior/Exterior

California Energy Consultant Service  . .126
Discovery Door  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1620
First Impressions Door Conversions  . .1226

Energy & Power
Advanced Solar Electric  . . . . . . . . . . .1237
Aztec Solar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .833
Premier Power . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .738
SMUD  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1101

Fencing
Borg Fence & Decks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1228

Financial
American Mutual Financial Services  . .1628
Countrywide Financial  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1512
Pacific West Financial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .115
The Home Lending Store  . . . . . . . . . .1401
US Finacial Services  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .303

Flooring
Advanced Coatings, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . .1307
American Wood Floor Center  . . . . . . . .936
Blue Valley Hardwood Flooring  . . . . . . .519
California Pebble Resurfacing . . . . . . .1337
Carpet Warehouse . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1610
Floor Store  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1403
Premium Mesquite . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1528
Ultimate Garage Floors  . . . . . . . . . . . . .509

Food / Beverage
Crystal Mountain Spring Water  . . . . . .1640
Culligan Water  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1335
Gourmet Soups  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M3
Miller's Gourmet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M26
Primo Foods  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1416
Schlossadler: Internat'l Wines  . . . . . . . .730

Furniture and Accessories
American Therapy Equipment  . . . . . . .1537
America's Clock Shop  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1334
Athey Fine Wood Designs . . . . . . . . . .1320
Beverly Hills Estate Liquidators . . . . . . .719
Crate & Barrel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1033
Ergo-Pedic . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .226
Gall's Solid Wood Furniture . . . . . . . . .1720
Green Sacramento  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1304
HomeGoods  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .937
Hudson River Inlay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1441
Lee Trading Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .338
Naturwood Home Furnishing . . . . . . . . .843
Pillings Furniture  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .707
Relax The Back Store  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .725
Sweet Pea Cottage Braided Rugs . . . . .440
The Patio Factory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .824
The Rug Guys  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1734
Ultimate Back Store . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .419
Wall Bed Designs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .213

Garage Doors
Delta Door Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1523

Garage Organizers
Advanced Overhead Storage  . . . . . . .1522
Alpine Cabinet Company . . . . . . . . . . .1616
Asher Garage Systems  . . . . . . . . . . . .1135
Garage Storage Solutions  . . . . . . . . . .1219
We're Organized  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .906

Gardening / Landscape
AGL Grass . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .225

Ahrens Landscape . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .903
B & B Masonry, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1619
California Garden Clubs, Inc.  . . . . . . .1709
Clearwater Designs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1710
DAK Landscaping  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1639
Design Connection  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1222
EverGreen  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .919
Green Bay Landscaping & Maint  . . . . .830
Hall Landscape Design Associates  . . .1117
Heavenly Greens . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1310
Hutchings Landscape Services  . . . . . . .812
Kirin Landscape Design  . . . . . . . . . . .1332
Lawnman Commercial Landscape  . . . .925
Natur-Gro Grass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .501
Pavers & More . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .530
Pond Pro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1114
Ponz R Us  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .433
Ralph's . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1743
Rocky Mt. Sales  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1326
SharperBlade  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1119
TruGreen- LandCare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .911
Tuff Grass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1108

Granite / Stone / Solid Surface
Atlas Granite & Stone  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1339
California Stone Care  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1409
Exquisite Stone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1421
Granite Stone International  . . . . . . . . .1503
Granite Transformations  . . . . . . . . . . . .900
GreenEnviroTek, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .528
Kerrock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1127
Kingstone Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1740
We're Tops Countertops  . . . . . . . . . . . .306

Health Care & Products
Advocare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1730
Aroma Sensations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M27
B & M Distributors  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1530
Hydropedes - Fancy Feet  . . . . . . . . . . .637
Quantum Magnetics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1500
Ultimate Creations, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . .M31

Heating & A C
A & P Heating & Cooling, Inc  . . . . . . .1440
All Year Heating & Air  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1109
Arctic Heating & Air Conditioning  . . . . .515
Brower Mechanical  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .932
Fanman  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .414
JDM Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1511
McDonald Plumbing, Heating and Air  . .325
Seco Heating and Air Refrigeration . . . .403
Sierra Pacific Solar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1200
Valley Heating & Air . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .724
Whole House Service Co.  . . . . . . . . . . .811
Your Energy Source  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .212

Household Products  & Services
Best Indoor Air Solutions  . . . . . . . . . . .1520
Clean Sweep  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1318
Concept Appearance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M28
Cook's Warehouse, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . .624
Cutco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1306
Four Dai Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .611
Golden West Marketing  . . . . . . . . . . . .1400
GreenEnviroTek, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .528
HP Productions . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1316,1427
Just Pots  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .312
Kitchen Craft  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1627
Lustre Craft Cookware . . . . . . . . . . . . .1417
New England Leatherworks  . . . . . . . . .M32
On the Mart Distrubuting  . . . . . . . . . . .M15
Pacheco Promotions  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .525

EXHIBITOR LISTING BY PRODUCT CATEGORY
Company Booth Company Booth Company Booth
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Redfern Enterprises  . . . . . . . . . . .125,1502
Show Me Products  . . . . . . . . . . . . .224,425
Sunshine Kitchen Products  . . . . . . . . .M30
The Specialists  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .732
Touch Of Oranges  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .324
Vita-Mix Corporation  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .615
Woolibees  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M24

Insulation
5 Star Performance Insulation  . . . . . . .1201
A Better Insulation Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .904
Eagle Shield, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1402

Investments & Insurance
Cornerstone America . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1418
Merrill Lynch  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .604
New York Life  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .507

Kitchen
Artisan Custom Cabinets . . . . . . . . . . .1008
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath, Inc  . . . .119
Exquisite Stone  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1421
Granite Transformations  . . . . . . . . . . . .900
Greg's Custom Cabinets  . . . . . . . . . . . .536
Mr. Cabinet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1506
West Coast Innovation  . . . . . . . . . . . .1513
Wood Renovations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .638

Miscellaneous
B & W United  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M8
Encyclopedia Britannica Products/

United  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1517
Press A Print  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .535

Outdoor Products
B & B Masonry, Inc. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1619
Byers' LeafGuard Gutter System  . . . .1210
California Gutter Works  . . . . . . . . . . . . .626
CTI of Sac Concrete and Design  . . . .1433
D&B Sales Demonstration Prod.  . . . . .1516
De La Roca Concerete Design  . . . . . .1505
Diablo Grills  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .619
Northern California Grills  . . . . . . . .219,319
Outdoor Kitchen Concepts  . . . . . . . . . .731
Pacific Island Grills  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .701
Shadetree Canapies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .121
Systems Paving  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1111
The GutterShutter Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1622
The One Cover Source  . . . . . . . . . . . . .713
The Patio Factory  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .824
Tropical Garden Furniture  . . . . . . . . . . .731

Painter
A. Wills Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1420
Brooks Painting, Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1340
Certapro Painters . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1133
Efficient Painting Co., Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . .427
Tobias Stucco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .933
Metro Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1510
Rysaw Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .837
Stringfellow Painting  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .605
Tobias Stucco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .933
Wall Mysteries  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1644

Patio Covers
All About Shade, Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1637
Awning Pros  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1406
Backyard Designers Inc.  . . . . . . . . . . .1438
King Custom Covers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1236
Morgan Fence & Awning  . . . . . . . . . . . .435
New Dawn Awning Co.  . . . . . . . . . . . . .912
Patio Designers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .618
Stewart Construction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1211

Personal Products
Alznner Orthetics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .606

Body Alive . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M25
Cookie Lee IC Stacey Calviino . . . . . . . .M7
Dermac Labs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M4
Hot Shotz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M5
Mary Kay  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .633
MaryGold  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M23
O'Dorsay Inc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M19
Secrets Salon  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M6
Sunrise Leather  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M9
Touch of Class  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M1

Pet Products
West Coast Pet Systems . . . . . . . . . . .1613

Plumbing
All About Water Heaters  . . . . . . . . . . .1206
McDonald Plumbing, Heating and Air  . .325

Pools / Spa / Stoves
Aqua Elite Pool & Spa  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1143
Aqua Pool & Spa  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1519
Blue Haven Pools & Spas  . . . . . . . . . .1213
Burkett's Pool Plastering, Inc.  . . . . . . .1404
Caldera Spas  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .407
Century Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1437
Cross Creek Pools & Landscape  . . . . .910
Custom Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .527
Fantasy Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1330
Petkus Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .721
Sac Valley Pool Service  . . . . . . . . . . . .513
Sage Pools  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .334
Sapphire Pools and Spas  . . . . . . . . . . .631
Sierra Fireplace  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .127
Soft Spa Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .928
Spa & Billard Outlet  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .329
Spa Cover Factory . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .938
Young Fireside . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .634

Publication / Advertising / Marketing
Fine Gardening Magazine - 

Taunton Press  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1706
Sacramento Magazine . . . . . . . . . . . . . .829

Real Estate, Resorts & Timeshare
Castle Realty  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1611
Marriott's Newport Coast Villas  . . . . . . .639
Real Estate America  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .124
R-Mac Properties . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .215
Shell Vacations  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .539,1422
Trendwest  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1300
Wyndham Resorts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1531

Remodeling Contractor
American Remodeling  . . . . . . . . . . . . .1411
Cherry Home Improvement  . . . . . . . . . .635
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath, Inc  . . . .119
Good News Home Improvements  . . . .1131

Roofing
Cal State Roofing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1501
Cal Vintage Roofing Co Inc  . . . . . . . . .1341
Mark A. Huestis Roofing  . . . . . . . . . . . .533
Northern California Roofing Co  . . . . . .1221
Roof Life Company  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .410
Superb Roofing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .627
Tim Jones Roofing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .815
Western Roofing Systems . . . . . . . . . . .502
Yancey Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .700

Screens
Dreamscreens  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .613
Iron Elegance  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .424
Phantom  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1217
Steve's Mobile Sunscreens, Inc.  . . . . .1113
SunPro Sun Control  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .531

Security / Cellular / TV

Access Security  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1234
Adco Satellite TV . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .300
American Security Alarm Equip.  . . . . .1305
Big E Trading . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1541
Brinks Home Security  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .610
Hall's Safe Co. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1308
Sac Valley Satellite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .607
Total Dish Plus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1405

Siding
Homepro  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1207
Northwest Exterior  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .612
ProCraft of California  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .801
Yancey Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .700

Skylights
Solarise  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .326

Specialty
Imagination Unlimited  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M29

Sunrooms
America's Backyard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .406
ASR The Sunroom Company  . . . . . . .1317
California Sunrooms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1527
Morgan Fence & Awning  . . . . . . . . . . . .435
Petkus Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .721

Tool & Equipment
Florian - American Standard  . . . . . . . . .609
Rodman & Company Inc  . . . . . . . . . . .1500
ShopSmith  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1602
Ultra Truck Works  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1538
Wing Enterprises Inc  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1410

Toys
Crystal Castle  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .M22
D&B Sales Demonstration Prod.  . . . . .1516

Travel & Resorts
Cruise Planners  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .632
Gold Rush Getaways . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1434
Hallmark Travel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .809
Harmony Ridge Resort  . . . . . . . . . . . .1239
Interval Resorts  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .426

Vacuum
Aerus Central Vacuums . . . . . . . . . . . .1203
Mountain Central Vacuum Systems  . .1313

Water Conditioning
All About Water Heaters  . . . . . . . . . . .1206
Aqua Vantage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .402
Cardinal Aqua Pure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1626
Culligan Water  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1335
Lifesource  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1312
Rivers West Water Filtration  . . . . . . . . .505
Taylor Made  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .630

Window Treatment
Blind Corners . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .524
Boylan Window Fashions  . . . . . . . . . . .608
Danmer Custom Shutters  . . . . . . . . . . .803
Discount Best Blinds  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1423
Shutters of Sacramento/Victorian  . . . . .726
The Blind Guy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .114

Windows
American Energy Savers . . . . . . . . . . .1641
Brothers Home Improvement  . . . . . . .1301
California Energy Service  . . . . . . . . . .1617
Hall's Window Center  . . . . . . . . . . .819,918
River City Windows  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .418
Thermaglass  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .311
ViewMasters  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .736
Weatherite  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1121
Werner & Sons  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1327
Yancey Brothers  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .700

EXHIBITOR LISTING BY PRODUCT CATEGORY
Company Booth Company Booth Company Booth
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FRIDAY
1:00 JOSH DANIELS

Green Sacramento
What is "Green"

2:00 DAVE CAUDLE
Parker D. Severaid General Contractor, Inc
What to do in a "Soft" Real Estate Market

3:00 GIOI TRAN
Applegate Tran Interiors
Creating an environment with balance & harmony

4:00 FRED STOENNER
Fred Stoenner Design Group
Building or remodeling Earth-friendly

5:00 KATHE RUSSELL
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath 
Kitchen Remodeling: Creative Solutions For
Every Budget!

SATURDAY
11:00 DON SMITH

Region Water Authority
How long should I run my sprinklers?

12:00 DAVE CAUDLE
Parker D. Severaid General Contractor, Inc
What to do in a "Soft" Real Estate Market

1:00 LEE MAHLA
Get OrderLee
Getting organized

2:00 GIOI TRAN
Applegate Tran Interiors
Creating an environment with balance & harmony

3:00 FRED STOENNER
Fred Stoenner Design Group
Building or remodeling Earth-friendly

4:00 KATHE RUSSELL
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath 
Kitchen Remodeling: Creative Solutions For 
Every Budget!

5:00 JOSH DANIELS
Green Sacramento
What is "Green"

SUNDAY
11:30 DON SMITH

Region Water Authority
How long should I run my sprinklers?

12:15 KATHE RUSSELL
DreamBuilders Kitchen & Bath 
Kitchen Remodeling: Creative Solutions For
Every Budget!

1:00 FRED STOENNER
Fred Stoenner Design Group
Building or remodeling Earth-friendly

1:45 LEE MAHLA
Get OrderLee
Getting organized

2:30 GIOI TRAN
Applegate Tran Interiors
Creating an environment with balance & harmony

3:15 JOSH DANIELS
Green Sacramento
What is "Green"

4:00 DAVE CAUDLE
Parker D. Severaid General Contractor, Inc
What to do in a "Soft" Real Estate Market

Gioi Tran

Lee Mahla

Home Stage
Gioi Tran is the created force behind the
beautiful interiors of the beautiful Dream
Living Pavilions. He has teamed up with
Artisan Custom Cabinets and Crate & Barrel
to illustrate how California families are
redefining family kitchen. From the family
kitchen to the serene master bedroom suite
his artistry is evident.

Lee Mahla is owner of Get OrderLee and a
Professional Organizer. She helps people to
simplify, clear clutter, and create workable
systems for the home or office. For 25 years
she has helped people become more
productive by teaching time management
skills along with basic organizational
principles.  She has always found her
organizational skills vital in achieving her
goals.

Kathe Russell is the principle designer and
co-owner of DreamBuilders Kitchen and
Bath, Inc. Her company furnishes a one stop
solution for kitchen and bath design, product
selection, and remodeling.  DreamBuilders is
a dealer for fine cabinetry, appliances,
countertops, decorative plumbing and much
more. 

Don Smith is the Water Conservation
Coordinator for the City of Folsom, Utilities
Department. In his position with the City of
Folsom he is responsible for a variety of
programs concerning water conservation.
Public outreach and education in the area of
irrigation has become an increasingly
important part of Don's work due to the fact
that 50% of all the water used in this region
is used in our landscapes. Don's
presentation on efficient irrigation will
answer the age old question "How long
should I run my sprinklers?"

Dave Caudle is with Parker D. Severaid
General Contractor, Inc., For more than
twenty years Parker Severaid has been
turning dreams into reality for homeowners
throughout the Sacramento region.

Fred Stoenner is a green architect and
building contractor. Fred is also the presi-
dent of Better Building Systems, Inc., a dis-
tributor of structural insulated panels, ICFs,

straw board wall pan-
els, and other sus-
tainable building
supplies  
As an instructor on
green building tech-
niques, he has pre-
sented green building
seminars and SIP
education seminars
at a variety of events,
including trade
shows, green building
fairs, universities,
and building officials'
conferences.   

Kathe Russell

Don SmithDave Caudle



Capital Nursery is pleased to be 
sponsoring the California Garden
Clubs, Inc. seminar program:

Backyard gardeners throughout Northern California appreciate the advice
of "Farmer Fred" Hoffman. Fred is a University of California certified life-
time Master Gardener and garden columnist. He is also a member of the
Garden Writers Association of America and host of the “KFBK Garden
Show" on NewsTalk 1530 KFBK and "Get Growing" on Talk 650 KSTE in
Sacramento, California each Sunday morning.

Steve Aitken is the managing editor for Fine Gardening Magazine. He
spends much of his time talking with and visiting horticulturists and avid
gardeners around the country. The knowledge he gains from these activi-
ties not only helps the magazine, but also provides solutions to the every-
day challenges he faces in his own garden. 

John Pape is the host of the Art of Gardening on Fresno's PBS station
KVPT Channel 19.  A horticultural consultant and certified arborist, John
is co-owner of Providence Horticulture, Inc.  He has a newly published
book "Understanding Trees - a guide to treecare and selection in the
Central Valley of California.  His seminars topics are "Waterwise landscape
plant selection" and "Organic control of pest and fungus".

Darcie Nunes realized over the years that there is a great need for a qual-
ity landscaping company that focused on planters, flower beds and cut
flower gardens.  In the landscaping industry there tends to be the "Mow
and Blow" types and then the big landscaping contractors and architects
with few options in between.  She specializes in the finishing touches of a
landscape such as
adding color and
planters in the right
places. 

Carolyn Singer, owner
of Foothill Cottage
Gardens and author of
the recently published
“Deer in My Garden”
[Winner of the Best
Books 2006 Book
Award in gardening
(USA Book News)] will
be signing her book
after her seminars on
Saturday. Carolyn has
gardened, taught,
designed, and written
garden articles in deer
country for more than
27 years. 

Trey Pitsenberger has
been a garden center
professional for over
25 years. Trey is an
Advanced California
C e r t i f i e d
Nurseryperson, Master
Nursery Professional,
garden writer and
speaker. Trey’s garden

articles appear in newspapers and his gardening
talks are popular with garden clubs and other
organizations interested in horticulture.
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FRIDAY
1:00 FARMER FRED

KFBK Garden Show & KSTE
"Get Growing"
Plants that Attract Beneficial Insects

2:00 F.A.S.T. (Flowers at Show Time)
California Garden Clubs, Inc 
Flower arranging workshop

2:45 STEVE AITKEN
Fine Gardening Magazine 
Container Gardening From Dirt to Design

3:30 DARCIE NUNES
Custom Plantings 
Is your Mow & Go Guy not cutting it?

4:30 JOHN PAPE
Providence Horticulture 
Organic control of pest and fungus

5:30 F.A.S.T. (Flowers at Show Time)
California Garden Clubs, Inc 
Flower arranging workshop

SATURDAY
11:00 F.A.S.T. (Flowers at Show Time)

California Garden Clubs, Inc 
Flower arranging workshop

11:45 JOHN PAPE
Providence Horticulture 
Organic control of pest and fungus

12:45 TREY PITSENBERGER
The Golden Gecko Grden Center 
Mediterranean gardening in a

Mediterranean Climate
1:45 STEVE AITKEN

Fine Gardening Magazine 
Container Gardening From Dirt to Design

2:30 DARCIE NUNES
Custom Plantings 
Is your Mow & Go Guy not cutting it?

3:30 CAROLYN SINGER
Foothill Cottage Gardens 
Deer in my garden

4:30 JOHN PAPE
Providence Horticulture 

Organic control of pest and fungus
5:30 F.A.S.T. (Flowers at Show Time)

California Garden Clubs, Inc 
Flower arranging workshop

SUNDAY
11:15 JOHN PAPE

Providence Horticulture 
Waterwise landscape plant selection

12:15 F.A.S.T. (Flowers at Show Time)
California Garden Clubs, Inc 
Flower arranging workshop

1:00 FARMER FRED
KFBK Garden Show & KSTE 
"Get Growing" 
Plants that Attract Beneficial Insects

2:00 STEVE AITKEN
Fine Gardening Magazine 
Container Gardening From Dirt to Design

2:45 DARCIE NUNES
Custom Plantings 
Is your Mow & Go Guy not cutting it?

3:45 JOHN PAPE
Providence Horticulture 
Organic control of pest and fungus

“Farmer Fred”
Hoffman

John Pape
Darcie Nunes

Steve Aitken

Carolyn Singer

California Garden Clubs Inc., Garden Stage
presented by  Capital Nursery

Trey Pitsenberger



A  special  Thanks  to  our
Dream  Living  Pavilion  sponsors:

Better Building Systems,
Inc.
563 Idaho-Maryland Rd.
Grass Valley, CA 95945
(530) 477-8017

Applegate Tran Interiors
Sobel Design Building
680 Eighth Street, Suite 260
San Francisco, CA 94103
(415) 487 1241

Artisan Custom Cabinets
8301 Valdez Avenue
Suite 100 Building 3
Sacramento, CA 95828
(916) 388-9592

Capital Wholesale Electric
1811 12th Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
(916) 446-5500

Granite Transformations
11367 Trade Center Drive
Ste. 130
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742
(916) 851-9745

Tobias Stucco™
Interior Wall Finish
Showroom
608 5th Street
Santa Rosa, CA 95404
(707)577-8196

Heavylux
9779-A Business Park Drive,
Sacramento, CA 95827
(877) HEAVY-95
(916) 368-8002

Wall Mysteries
Studio - (510) 689-3802
Cell - (916) 477-0012

Crate & Barrel
Galleria at Roseville
1167 Galleria Blvd.

Roseville, CA 95678
(916) 784-9100 

Kohler Co.
www.kohler.com
800.4.KOHLER
(800) 456-4537

Hall's Window Center
9792 Business Park Dr., Suite A

Sacramento CA 95827
(916) 669-1469

Ahrens Landscape
9265 Beatty Drive,
Sacramento, CA 95826 
(916) 369-7237

PondPro
Orangevale, CA 95662
916-342-0829

EverGreen Landscape
Loomis, CA 95650
916-652-2700

TUFF GRASS
664 A Freeman Lane, #189
Grass Valley, CA 95949

TruGreen Landcare
3213 Fitzgerald Road
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742
Phone: (916) 635-0936

Lawnman Commerical
Landscape
8185 Belvedere Ave,
Sacramento
916-739-1420


